YAMHILL COUNTY, OREGON
Request for Refund

Directions: Please complete top portion of form. Most refunds, if approved, will be paid by
check issued by the accounting division within 30 days of approval. At the department head’s
discretion, refunds of $10 or less may be paid from petty cash within the department.
Refunds over $500.00 require Board Order approval. (per BO 06-982)
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OPS310P DOC Offender Profile System (DEVL) 8/17/15
WOODV Offender Addresses 10:31:45

Offender: 20815765 FARRIS, EDWARD LEE

Address Entry date Last changed By

> 459 WEST 2ND ST L/ 2y 2014 11/21/2014 MUELLERA
LAFAYETTE OR 97127

> HOMELESS 2/06/2015 2/06/2015 DONAHOOA

> 459 W. 2ND STREET 2/10/2015 2/10/2015 DONAHOOA
LAFAYETTE OR 97127

> HOMELESS 2/10/2015 248 /9038 DONAHOOA

> 23800 NW FLYING M RD 5/12/201% 5/12/2015 CASTANEP
YAMHILL OR 97148

> 113 CHICKEN CREEK LANE 6/02/2015 6/02/2015 DONAHOOA
LIVINGSTON MT 59047

> 65 BILLMAN LANE A-1 8/12/2015 8/12/2015 DONAHOOA
LIVINGSTON MT 59047

7 Addresses Listed



CMS313P DOC ISIS / CMI Systems (DEVL) 8/17/15

WOODV Offender Fee Transactions 1053211
e

Offender: 20815765 FARRIS, EDWARD LEE Balance: ™

Fee: Supervision Fee 1,140.00-

..... /,

Tran Amount Tran date Doc Doc number Receipt nbr

BILL 40.00 6/01/2015 AUTO

BILL 40.00 5/01/2018 ZUTD

BILL 40.00 4/01/2015 AUTO

BILL 40.00 3/01/2015 AUTO

PMT 1,420.00 2/24/2015 CA YAMH 59596

BILL 40.00 2/01/2015 AUTO

BILL 40.00 1/01/2018 2D

BILL 40.00 12/01 /2014 AUTD

8 Transaction(s) listed



Vicki Wood

s

From: Angie Donahoo

Sent: Wednesday, August 12, 2015 11:56 AM
To: Vicki Wood

Subject: RE: Farris, Edward SID 20815765

Yep I'll check.

Angle Donahoo
Parole/Probation Officer
503474 4947

From: Vicki Wood

Sent: Wednesday, August 12, 2015 11:55 AM
To: Angie Donahoo

Subject: RE: Farris, Edward SID 20815765

Ok, I think we should refund. Please make sure DOC400 has the right address info.

From: Angie Donahoo

Sent: Wednesday, August 12, 2015 11:54 AM
To: Vicki Wood

Subject: RE: Farris, Edward SID 20815765

I think he’s wanting it back as that’s reason he asked his PO in Montana as he’s now having to pay them probation fees...

Angle donahoo
Parole/Probation Officer

503474 4947

From: Vicki Wood

Sent: Wednesday, August 12, 2015 11:51 AM
To: Angie Donahoo

Subject: RE: Farris, Edward SID 20815765

We usually wait until expiration which isn’t until 2017 so he might come back. But that is a very large balance. Is he OK
to wait?

From: Angie Donahoo

Sent: Wednesday, August 12, 2015 9:30 AM
To: Vicki Wood

Subject: Farris, Edward SID 20815765

The above client paid his probation fees significantly ahead of schedule and then compacted out-he is curious if he can
get any of that $ back now or if he has to wait until his supervision is done with.
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